N0800006881

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	· · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		·

Office Use Only



600132313986

07/10/08--01033--001 **35.00

07/10/08--01033--002 **35.00

08 JUL 22 PH 12: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Un

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Aoni Marke Productions Incorporated
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

\$87.50 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate o

e & Filing Fee
e of & Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Nichole Jackson
Name (Printed or typed)

3115 Wandering Oaks dr

Orang Park Fl 32065
City, State & Zip

904-619-0911 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

7/9/2008

To: Division of Corporations

I Nichole Jackson am dissolving AoniMarke Productions as a Profit Organization. I will not be reopening this Corporation as a profit organization.

I have enclosed Articles of Incorporation for AoniMarke Productions as a Non-Profit Organization. I have enclosed the fee for Non Profit Organization.

I have enclosed a check for the dissolution of the profit corporation. I would like to keep the same name under the non profit organization.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

w t

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	SEC SEC
Aprimarke Productions Incorporated	FIL JUL 22 CAREJARY LAHASSE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	
3115 WANDERING DAKS Arive Orange park F1 32065	ED PHI2: 28 OF STATE E FLORIDA
ADDICATE TO THE DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF	Ala
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To Back as Mouth as I would adult Company I	provites
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To Encourge Youth and Young adults. Company Motavational books, Plays, Speaking enagements. Seminars.	Inspirational empowerm
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: All will be appointed by Nichole Jackson	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Nichole Jackson - Founder and Chief Exe	entire Officer
3115 WANdering Daks drive	
Orange PArk F1 32065	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	est P
Nichole Jackson	3266 5
3115 WANDERING OUKS drive, Drange PARK FI	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
Nichole Jackson	
Nichole Jackson 3115 Wandering Oaks drive Orange Vank Fl 32065	
Uranye yan e F(32063 ************************************	********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpora in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to	
likoli Jh	6/9/08
Signature/Registered Agent Date	
whole At	6/9/08 4/9/08
Signature/Incorporator Date	